67
DC
29.5 ± 3.0
28.0 ± 3.0
Part No.
EC 22 (1/8W)
EC 24 (1/4W)
EC 36 (1/2W)

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
68
EC22-471□ 470 40
Tolerance : J = ± 5% ; K = ± 10% ; M = ± 20%
2435.0002.60.796
EC22-391□
3.0
34.000
26
250.796 2.7390
EC22-331□
40
28
300 0.796
29.000
30.000
270 40
37
EC22-271□ 0.796
4.5
3.5
35
EC22-181□ 180
EC22-221□ 220
EC22-151□ 150
5.2
20.000
18.000
16.0000.796
0.796
0.796
6.0
120EC22-121□ 4213.0006.50.796
39
46
44EC22-101□ 100
9.5 8.500
11.0009.02.52
10EC22-680□
EC22-820□ 82 2.52
6468
EC22-560□ 686.40056 11
2.52
2.52
7.200
70EC22-470□
39
47 5.800122.52
EC22-390□ 2.52
3.800 76
13 4.200 74
3.500 80EC22-270□ 27
EC22-330□
14
33 2.5240
2.52
14
EC22-220□ 22 17 3.0002.52
18 18 2.800
130
2.200
140
145EC22-150□ 15 20 2.5002.52
2.52EC22-180□
150
160EC22-100□ 10 24 1.5007.96
EC22-120□ 12 22
165268.20
1751.200306.80
32 1.150
EC22-6R8□
EC22-8R2□ 1.250
7.96
7.96
1.000
180
EC22-4R7□ 4.70 34 1907.96
7.96EC22-5R6□ 5.60
2000.850
EC22-3R3□
EC22-3R9□ 3.90 38
3.30 427.96
7.96
0.650 210
EC22-2R2□ 2.20
2.70EC22-2R7□ 0.600 220507.96
2.52
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
557.96 0.550 230
2400.450
1.50
EC22-1R8□ 401.80 657.96
EC22-1R5□ 2500.350807.9640
EC22-1R2□ 1.20 40 2600.3001007.96
2700.22011025.2
35EC22-R68□
EC22-R82□
EC22-1R0□

270
330
390
470
560
680
820
EC24-471□
EC24-561□
EC24-681□
EC24-821□
EC24-221□
EC24-271□
EC24-331□
EC24-391□
EC24-181□ 180 75 0.796 4.3 5.000 140
4.7 4.400 150EC24-151□ 150 75 0.796
EC24-101□ 100 60
75120EC24-121□ 3.800 160
5.52.52
0.796 5.4
1653.500
82 55 2.52 6.0 3.200 175
195
EC24-680□
EC24-820□
68 60 2.52 6.5 2.900 185
EC24-560□ 56 60 2.52 7.5 2.600
8.5 2.300 205EC24-470□ 47 60 2.52
EC24-390□ 39 50 2.52 9.5 1.700 240
10 1.500 255EC24-330□ 33 50 2.52
EC24-270□ 27 60 2.52 11 1.350 270
13 1.200 285EC24-220□ 22 60 2.52
EC24-180□ 18 50 2.52 15 1.000 315
16 0.880 335EC24-150□ 15 50 2.52
EC24-120□ 12 50 2.52 20 0.800 350
22 0.720 370EC24-100□ 10 50 7.96
EC24-8R2□ 8.20 50 7.96 28 0.550 425
30 4700.450EC24-6R8□ 6.80 50 7.96
EC24-5R6□ 5.60 50 7.96 40 0.400 500
50 0.350 530EC24-4R7□ 4.70 50 7.96
EC24-3R9□ 3.90 60 7.96 65 0.320 555
75 0.300 575EC24-3R3□ 3.30 60 7.96
EC24-2R7□ 2.70 60 7.96 95 0.280 595
110 0.250 630EC24-2R2□ 2.20 50 7.96
EC24-1R8□ 1.80 70 7.96 125 0.230 655
EC24-1R5□ 1.50 50 7.96 150 0.200 700
1.20 50 7.96 165 0.180 740EC24-1R2□
70065 25.2 180 0.120EC24-1R0□ 1.00
EC24-R82□ 0.82 40 25.2 200 0.550 450
250 0.420 500EC24-R68□ 0.68 40 25.2
25.2 280 0.380 500
0.47
EC24-R56□ 0.56 40
EC24-R47□ 40 6500.26030025.2
EC24-R39□ 0.39 40 25.2 320 0.180 680
350 0.160 680EC24-R33□ 0.33 40 25.2
25.2400.27EC24-R27□ 6800.150360
380 0.120 700EC24-R22□ 0.22 40 25.2
EC24-R18□ 0.18 40 25.2 410 0.100 700
430 0.090 700EC24-R15□ 0.15 40 25.2
EC24-R12□ 0.12 40 25.2 450 0.280 700
470 0.080 700
Max.
(mA)
EC24-R10□ 0.10 30 25.2
Choke-EC 24
Part No.
(μH)
SRF

45
46
47
48
49
70
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
Tolerance : J = ± 5% ; K = ± 10% ; M = ± 20%
Min.
QNo.
22EC36-220□
EC36-270□
EC36-102□ 1000 50 0.252
27 65
4100.8409.965
390
55
55
2.52
2.52
SRF
7.6 0.740
(Ω)
RDC
430
410
250
380
340
25.2
Choke-EC 36
Part No.
EC36-180□ 18 70
(μH)
IDC
Max.
(mA)

155
4.6003.3 165
3.0 5.100
145
137
7.0002.4
5.8002.8
2.6 6.400
133
1262.2 7.700
1208.5002.1
1.9 9.400 1130.796
100
10012.0001.8
1.4 17.000
EC36-R82□ 0.82 50
501.00EC36-1R0□
EC36-1R2□ 1.20 50
551.50EC36-1R5□
EC36-1R8□ 1.80 60
802.20EC36-2R2□
EC36-2R7□ 2.70 85
903.30EC36-3R3□
EC36-3R9□ 3.90 90
904.70EC36-4R7□
EC36-5R6□ 5.60 80
806.80EC36-6R8□
EC36-8R2□ 8.20 85
8510EC36-100□
75EC36-120□ 12
7515EC36-150□
33EC36-330□
EC36-390□ 39
EC36-470□ 47 45
4556EC36-560□
EC36-680□ 68 40
3582EC36-820□
EC36-101□ 100 30
70120EC36-121□
EC36-151□ 150 80
80180EC36-181□
EC36-221□ 220 70
70270EC36-271□
EC36-331□ 330 65
65EC36-391□ 390
EC36-471□ 470 60
60560EC36-561□
EC36-681□ 680 55
EC36-821□ 820 55
25.2
25.2
7.96
7.96

11.0
14.0
1.2
1.1
80
252
252
25280
80
40
EC46-183□ 40
80
EC46-123□
EC46-153□
18
EC46-223□ 22
15
70
706.8
5010
50
50
50
12
EC46-103□
3.3
2.7
EC46-682□
EC46-822□ 8.2
3.9
EC46-472□ 4.7
EC46-562□ 5.6
EC46-392□
EC46-222□
EC46-272□
EC46-332□
Choke-EC 46
Min. (MHz)
IDC
Max.
(mA)
Part No.
(mH) (Ω)(KHz)
EC46-273□ 27
33EC46-333□
EC46-303□ 30 40 0.26
RDC
Max.
1.2EC46-122□
Q Test
Frequency
SRF
Min.
252 1.3
EC46-182□ 1.8 80
802.2
No.
Tolerance : J = ± 5% ; K = ± 10% ; M = ± 20%
Inductance Q